THE DATASHEET OF
LY T66F-AABA-35-1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LR T66F, LO T66F, LY T66F
TOPLED Black Series
Black package with lens, enhanced Thinfilm LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released

In order to ensure availability, single forward voltage groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation)
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1) page 15
IF = 20 mA
V (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LO T66F-AACA-24-1 orange 1120 … 3550 Q65111A0147
LR T66F-AABB-1-1 red 1120 … 2800 Q65111A1792
LY T66F-AABA-35-1
LY T66F-ABBB-46-1
yellow 1120 … 2240
1400 … 2800
Q65110A8569
Q65110A8570